
AUGUST
Thursday, August 29    		 Back to School Fair (3:00-7:00 p.m.)

SEPTEMBER
Tuesday, September 3   	 First Day of School PK - 5th Grade (Early Dismissal: 11:30 a.m.)
Wednesday, September 4   	 First Full Day of School PK - 5th Grade
Sunday, September 8   	 	 Ice Cream Social (2:00 - 4:00 p.m.)
Thursday, September 19    	 Curriculum Night (6:00 - 8:00 p.m.) *Parents Only

OCTOBER
October 11 - 14   		  No School: Columbus Day (Classes Resume: Tues, Oct 15)
Friday, October 18    		  Quarter I ends
Monday, October 21 		  Quarter II begins

NOVEMBER
Friday, November 1	     	 No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences *Parents Only
November 25 - December 1   	 No School: Thanksgiving Break (Classes Resume: Mon, Dec 2)

DECEMBER
Friday, December 20 		  Early Dismissal (11:30 a.m.)/Quarter II ends
December 23 - January 6   	 No School: Christmas Break (Classes Resume: Tues, Jan 7)

JANUARY
Tuesday, January 7		  Quarter III begins
Friday, January 17		  No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Monday, January 20    		 No School: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

FEBRUARY
February 14 - 17    		  No School: Presidents’ Day (Classes Resume: Tues, Feb 18)
    
MARCH   	  
Friday, March 7   		  Quarter III Ends
Monday, March 10   		  Quarter IV Begins   			    
March 17 - 23   		  	 No School: Spring Break (Classes Resume: Mon, Mar 24)
Friday, March 28 		  No School: Parent-Teacher Conferences
Saturday, March 29   		  Embers Extravaganza

APRIL
April 17 - 21			   No School: Easter Break (Classes Resume: Tues, Apr 22)

MAY
Monday, May 26    		  No School: Memorial Day	  
Tuesday, May 27	  	 5th Grade Farewell Celebration (5:00 p.m.)  
Wednesday, May 28   		  PreK End of the Year Celebration (10:30 a.m.)
Thursday, May 29    		  Family Pilgrimage to the Shrine of Our Lady of Guadalupe 	
Friday, May 30    		  Last Day of School PreK- 5th Grade (Early Dismissal: 11:30 a.m.)
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